Results by Class: 2020 Summer Classic Horse Show 17 Jul 2020
Result  Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#:. 4 All Breed In-Hand - 3 yrs & over 0 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
X 234 Morgan Hill Fiona Dwayne Comeau Pheobe Lunn
X 295 BG Northstar Elizabeth Jensen Elizabeth Jensen
Class#: 5 ASB In-Hand - Show Type 1 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 161 Dutch Matilda Leanne Tomanek Erika Metro
Class#: 6 Morgan In-Hand - 3 Years & over 2 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 276 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau Connie Manning-McNichol
2 274 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol Ainsley Crossley
Class#: 7 ASB In-Hand - Championship 1 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 161 Dutch Matilda Leanne Tomanek Leanne Tomanek
Class#: 8 Morgan In-Hand - Championship 2 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 276 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau Connie Manning-McNichol
2 274 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol Connie Manning-McNichol
Class# 9 All Breed In-Hand - Supreme Champion 3 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 276 Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau Connie Manning-McNichol
2 274 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol Connie Manning-McNichol
161 Dutch Matilda Leanne Tomanek Leanne Tomanek
Class#: 10 Academy Walk-Trot 1 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 182 Bootlegger Addison Donnelly Addison Donnelly
X 184 Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero Elena Miller
Class#: 11 Showmanship - 14-17 Years 3 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 274 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol Kiarra Crossley
2 234 Morgan Hill Fiona Dwayne Comeau Pheobe Lunn
3 229 Armed And Dangerous John Beaver Brooklyn Skrecek
Class#: 12 Showmanship - 13 Years & under 1 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 278 CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet Madyson Fequet
Class#: 13 Assisted Showmanship - Any Age 1 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 159 KHS Born To Be Bad Erika Metro Ezra Stiles
Class#: 14 All Breed Trail - Open 3 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 144 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
2 199 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
3 200 JM Caramel Covergirl Jackie Smith Jackie Smith
Class#: 15 All Breed Trail - Limit Rider 1 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 200 JM Caramel Covergirl Jackie Smith Jackie Smith
Class#: 17 All Breed Trail - Stake 2 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 199 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
2 144 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
Class#: 18 Open Pony Driving 0 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
X 234 Morgan Hill Fiona Dwayne Comeau Pheobe Lunn
Class#: 19 ASB Park - Amateur 1 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 160 Gipper"s August Rush Mikayla Veinot Mikayla Veinot
Class#: 20 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 4 Shown Judge:Lewis McKim
1 277 WGEF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau Selah Guenther
2 275 MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak Ainsley Crossley
3 279 Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy Makenna Murphy
4 229 Armed And Dangerous John Beaver Brooklyn Skrecek
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179
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166
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184
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178
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164
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213
292
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161
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213
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278
234
233
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165
168

32
237

33

200
231
144

35

277
218
159
275

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure - Open
Callaways Into The Blue

Morgan Western Pleasure - Novice Horse
Luke's Noble Cajun

Catriona Kozijn

Vawn Jeddry

Saddle Seat Equitation - 13 Years & Under 2
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Noble Treat Sandra Schroter
Walk-Trot Hunt Seat or Saddleseat Equitaion - 11 & under 5
TLRM Shiloh Command Angela Beerwort

CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet

KSG Pure Cadence Allan Kulczycki

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero
Emotikon Brenda Engler

Saddle Seat Equitation - 14 To 17 Years Old 6
The Flashpoint Graham Lunny

Scotch Rocks Lynne Redmond

The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

Im McDreamy CRF Megan Buksa

Attache's Heiress Mary Martin

Hylee's No Regrets Carla Cousineau

All Breed Western Pleasure - Limit Rider 2
PA Canadian Sunrise Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Victor Victorious Mary Power

ASB Park Pleasure - Open 1
Dutch Matilda Leanne Tomanek
Western Equitation - 13 Years & Under 1
PA Canadian Sunrise Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

All Breed Green as Grass Pleasure 3
CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet
Morgan Hill Fiona Dwayne Comeau
Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille Dwayne Comeau

All Breed Western Pleasure - Junior / Limit Horse 3
Luck Be A Llady Pat Portas

JM Ciaran Brian McClelland

Victor Victorious Mary Power

Shes Marvellous Leanne Tomanek
Academy Walk-Trot 1
Bootlegger Addison Donnelly

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero

All Breed English Pleasure, Maiden Horse 2

Mistress of the North
All Night In Vegas

All Breed Road Hack
Morgan Hill Forever Young

All Breed Ranch Pleasure - Open
JM Caramel Covergirl

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Canabar Tres Belle

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
WGF Printed In Color

Azure Sky AVF

KHS Born To Be Bad

MJD French Impression

Stacey Thorp
Archie Hurst

1
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

3
Jackie Smith
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron
12

Carla Cousineau
Madelaine Jacknisky
Erika Metro

Susan Nabhirniak

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Lewis McKim
Sarah Healy

Judge: Lewis McKim
Ava Rusinko
Ava Peterson

Judge: Lewis McKim
Rayner Beerwort
Madyson Fequet
Tayla Long
Elyse Harpell
Ashlyn Delaney

Judge: Lewis McKim
Taylor Lunny
Isabella Wallin
Carly Johnston
Megan Buksa
Katie Martin
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Lewis McKim
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Judge: Lewis McKim
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Lewis McKim
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Lewis McKim
Madyson Fequet
Pheobe Lunn
Shannon Comeau

Judge: Lewis McKim
Pat Portas

Kimberley Schroter-Hennig

Mary Power
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Lewis McKim
Addison Donnelly
Elena Miller

Judge: Lewis McKim
Archie Hurst
Barb Tracey

Judge: Lewis McKim
Maddison Storme

Judge: Lewis McKim
Jackie Smith
Gloria Jean Pitts
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Lewis McKim
Selah Guenther
Madelaine Jacknisky
Isabelle Fortier
Ainsley Crossley
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225
215
229
235
237
273
279
294

36
162
236

37
166

38
175
149

39

197
219
214
221
220
192
163
212

40

280
237
239

42
213

43

173
178
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177
146
164
185

44

191
195
194
218
280
190
179
216
225
227
232
275
277
281
201
293
294
295

Beys Edition ASR

KHS XXpressive

Armed And Dangerous
She's Got Sol

Morgan Hill Forever Young
Tamrac's Urban Element
Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette
PSolid Gold PWS

Schooling Class
COACHELLA SS
Sol of the Cyty

All Breed Pleasure Driving - Open
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur
Trial By Combat
Doowop Doowop

All Breed English Pleasure, Amateur
CSP Mister Vegaz

Im McDreamy CRF

Alpha Memories CRF

Nobel Symbol CRF

Turbow Charger

SD Prince William

CHEAP TRIX

Bold N Sassy CRF

Adult Amateur Equitation
LV Kinkade

Morgan Hill Forever Young
Hero's Cover Girl

All Breed Western Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

PA Canadian Sunrise

Danelee Schroter
Janessa Borrelli

John Beaver

Erin Huculak

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Isobella Hartling
Makenna Murphy
Elizabeth Jensen

Dana Romijn
Erin Huculak

Stacey Thorp

Angela Fong
Christine Winter

Sandra Tougas
Megan Buksa
Caity McGean
Ellen Cust
Kerri Buksa
llka Ferguson
Kaitlyn Larson
Wanda Konski

3
K-Lyn Stable
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Kelly-Ann Nicholson

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Open 7

Beau & Heirrow
The Flashpoint
The Bellmaster
Perfectly Nutty
Hard To Resist
Attache's Heiress
Scotch Rocks

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Open
Alltair

Archimedes LR

HB Nirvana

Azure Sky AVF

LV Kinkade

BMF Some Sweet Day
Callaways Into The Blue
KHS Khan Artist

Beys Edition ASR
Lukes Cajun Justice
Morgan Hill Joan of Arc
MJD French Impression
WGF Printed In Color
Morgan Hill Mighty Max
KJ Midlife Crisis
Fantaztic

PSolid Gold PWS

BG Northstar

Jill Rusinko
Graham Lunny
Carly Johnston
Angela Fong
Raylene McWade
Mary Martin
Lynne Redmond

18
Lisa Chovin
Kevin & Leigh Johnston
llka Ferguson
Madelaine Jacknisky
K-Lyn Stable
Kim Lavergne
Catriona Kozijn
Kasydi Mack
Danelee Schroter
Vawn Jeddry
Dwayne Comeau
Susan Nahirniak
Carla Cousineau
K-Lyn Stable
Karen Jansen
Catherine Garcia
Elizabeth Jensen
Elizabeth Jensen

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Ava Peterson
Janessa Borrelli
Brooklyn Skrecek
Morgan Huculak
Maddison Storme
Isobella Hartling
Makenna Murphy
Emma Jensen

Judge: Lewis McKim
Dana Romijn
Kimberley Schroter-Hennig

Judge: Lewis McKim
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Lewis McKim
Angela Fong
Christine Winter

Judge: Lewis McKim
Sandra Tougas
Megan Buksa
Caity McGean
Ellen Cust
Kerri Buksa
llka Ferguson
Kaitlyn Larson
Wanda Konski

Judge: Lewis McKim
Skye Davies
Georgina Sanche
Kelly-Ann Nicholson

Judge: Lewis McKim
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Lewis McKim
Chloe Rusinko
Taylor Lunny
Carly Johnston
Lauren Off-Fong
Samantha Dyck
Katie Martin
Sadie Overwater

Judge: Lewis McKim
Lisa Chovin
Kevin Johnston
Nicole Toren
Madelaine Jacknisky
Skye Davies
Isobelle Kay
Skye Kozijn
Kasydi Mack
Danelee Schroter
Kalli Slaunwhite
John Beaver
Ainsley Crossley
Selah Guenther
Deborah Davies
Sydney Fournier
Catherine Garcia
Emma Jensen
Elizabeth Jensen
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231
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189
218
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280
181
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58
218
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Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Canabar Tres Belle

Luke's Noble Cajun

All Breed English Pleasure - Limit Rider
Alpha Memories CRF

Bold N Sassy CRF

Nobel Symbol CRF

Quick On The Draw

Hylee's No Regrets

Alphastar Out Of Town

Morgan English Pleasure - Open
Hylee's No Regrets

TCW Miss Triss

TRSW Jezebel

ASB Five-Gaited - Open
Attache's Bada Bing
Hell on High Heels

All Breed Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor

Hylee's No Regrets

ASB Park - Amateur Stake
Gipper"s August Rush

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Junior/Limit Horse

Nick Pappagiorgio

Azure Sky AVF

Beys Edition ASR

KHS Khan Artist

Fantaztic

All Platinum

KHS XXpressive

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Tamrac's Urban Element
Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette
KJ Midlife Crisis

Hunt Seat Equitation - 13 years & under
Beys Edition ASR
She's Got Sol
MJD French Impression
WGF Printed In Color

Academy Walk-Trot
Bootlegger
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

ASB English Country Pleasure - Open
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Quick On The Draw

Hero's Cover Girl

Jack Daniel's Daughter

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur
LV Kinkade

DVF Noble Starfire

BMF Some Sweet Day

Morgan Hill Mighty Max

Lukes Cajun Justice

Hunt Seat Equitation - 14 - 17 Years
Azure Sky AVF
KHS Khan Artist

3 Shown
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron
Vawn Jeddry

6 Shown
Caity McGean
Wanda Konski
Ellen Cust
Jamie & Sheri Simon
Carla Cousineau
Megan Pack

3 Shown
Carla Cousineau
Stacey Thorp
Connie Manning-McNichol

2 Shown
Angela Fong
Archie Hurst

1 Shown
Carla Cousineau

1 Shown
Mikayla Veinot

11 Shown
Dennis or Willa Miller
Madelaine Jacknisky
Danelee Schroter
Kasydi Mack
Catherine Garcia
Darby Schuldhaus
Janessa Borrelli
John Beaver
Isobella Hartling
Makenna Murphy
Karen Jansen

4 Shown
Danelee Schroter
Erin Huculak
Susan Nahirniak
Carla Cousineau

1 Shown
Addison Donnelly
Jessica Pelissero

3 Shown
Stacey Thorp
Jamie & Sheri Simon
Kelly-Ann Nicholson
Kimberly Epp

4 Shown
K-Lyn Stable
Andrea Hillier
Kim Lavergne
K-Lyn Stable
Vawn Jeddry

6 Shown
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kasydi Mack

Judge: Lewis McKim
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron
Sarah Healy

Judge: Lewis McKim
Caity McGean
Wanda Konski
Ellen Cust
Marlee Simon
Kiarra Crossley
Heaven Kulczycki

Judge: Lewis McKim
Kiarra Crossley
Stacey Thorp
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Lewis McKim
Angela Fong
Leslie Hurst

Judge: Lewis McKim
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Lewis McKim
Mikayla Veinot

Judge: Lewis McKim
Todd Ehret
Madelaine Jacknisky
Danelee Schroter
Kasydi Mack
Catherine Garcia
Darby Schuldhaus
Janessa Borrelli
John Beaver
Isobella Hartling
Makenna Murphy
Sydney Fournier

Judge: Lewis McKim
Ava Peterson
Morgan Huculak
Ainsley Crossley
Makenna Murphy

Judge: Lewis McKim
Addison Donnelly
Elena Miller

Judge: Lewis McKim
Stacey Thorp
Marlee Simon
Kelly-Ann Nicholson
Kimberly Epp

Judge: Lewis McKim
Skye Davies
Andrea Hillier
Piper Lavergne
Tami Britton
Kalli Slaunwhite

Judge: Lewis McKim
Madelaine Jacknisky
Darby Schuldhaus
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192
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158
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159

KHS Born To Be Bad
Tamrac's Urban Element
WGF Printed In Color
Morgan Hill Forever Young

ASB Park Pleasure - Junior / Limit Horse
Mistress of the North

Walk-Trot English Pleasure - 11 & under
TLRM Shiloh Command

KSG Pure Cadence

Emotikon

CM Echo's of Victory

LV Kinkade

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
Hylee's No Regrets

Erika Metro
Isobella Hartling
Carla Cousineau

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Stacey Thorp

Angela Beerwort
Allan Kulczycki
Brenda Engler
Madyson Fequet
K-Lyn Stable
Jessica Pelissero

Carla Cousineau

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Beau & Heirrow
Perfectly Nutty
The Flashpoint
The Bellmaster
Attache's Heiress
Scotch Rocks

All Breed Western Pleasure - Open
Luck Be A Llady

JM Ciaran

PA Canadian Sunrise

Victor Victorious

COACHELLA ss

All Breed Show Hack
Ladys Man WH

CSP Mister Vegaz

BG Northstar

Morgan Hill Mighty Max

All Breed Green as Grass Equitation
Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille

CM Echo's of Victory

Morgan Hill Fiona

All Breed Pro/Am
Morgan Hill Forever Young
LV Kinkade

All Breed English Pleasure - Junior/Limit Horse
SD Prince William

Scandalite

Dutch Matilda

All Night In Vegas

Bold N Sassy CRF

Nobel Symbol CRF

Schooling Class
Shes Marvellous

PA Canadian Sunrise
Hero's Cover Girl
Victor Victorious

All Breed Assisted Walk-Trot
KHS Born To Be Bad

Jill Rusinko
Angela Fong
Graham Lunny
Carly Johnston
Mary Martin
Lynne Redmond

Pat Portas

Brian McClelland
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Dana Romijn

Dennis or Willa Miller
Sandra Tougas
Elizabeth Jensen
K-Lyn Stable

Dwayne Comeau
Madyson Fequet
Dwayne Comeau

1

2

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

K-Lyn Stable

llka Ferguson

Jill Rusinko
Leanne Tomanek
Archie Hurst
Wanda Konski
Ellen Cust

Leanne Tomanek
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kelly-Ann Nicholson
Mary Power

Erika Metro

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Isabelle Fortier
Isobella Hartling
Selah Guenther
Maddison Storme

Judge: Lewis McKim
Archie Hurst

Judge: Lewis McKim
Rayner Beerwort
Tayla Long
Ashlyn Delaney
Madyson Fequet
Prentyss Britton
Elyse Harpell

Judge: Lewis McKim
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Lewis McKim
Chloe Rusinko
Lauren Off-Fong
Taylor Lunny
Carly Johnston
Katie Martin
Sadie Overwater

Judge: Lewis McKim
Pat Portas
Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power
Dana Romijn

Judge: Lewis McKim
Todd Ehret
Sandra Tougas
Elizabeth Jensen
Deborah Davies

Judge: Lewis McKim
Shannon Comeau
Madyson Fequet
Pheobe Lunn

Judge: Lewis McKim
Georgina Sanche
Skye Davies

Judge: Lewis McKim
Todd Ehret
Archie Hurst
Leanne Tomanek
Barb Tracey
Wanda Konski
Ellen Cust

Judge: Lewis McKim
Leanne Tomanek
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Georgina Sanche
Mary Power

Judge: Lewis McKim
Ezra Stiles
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73
167

75

214
219
177
222
173
163
270

76
234

78
183

79

271
278
272
224

80

178
171
164
220
166
216
222
275
276
277
279

81
231
144
226

82

166
174
239

83

195
190
218
191
216
217
194
215
235
291
293

84

185
219
214
170
167
146

EX 160

Morgan English Pleasure - Amateur
TCW Miss Triss

All Breed English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
Alpha Memories CRF

Im McDreamy CRF

Perfectly Nutty

Noble Treat

Beau & Heirrow

CHEAP TRIX

Alphastar Out Of Town

All Breed Costume Class
Morgan Hill Fiona

ASB Park - Open
Doubletrees Distinctive

Stacey Thorp

Caity McGean
Megan Buksa
Angela Fong
Sandra Schroter
Jill Rusinko
Kaitlyn Larson
Megan Pack

Dwayne Comeau

Jessica Pelissero

Walk-Trot/Jog Equitation - 11 & under Championship

TLRM Shiloh Command
CM Echo's of Victory
KSG Pure Cadence
Emotikon

Jr. Exhibitor Equitation Championship
The Flashpoint

The Bellmaster

Attache's Heiress

Turbow Charger

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
KHS Khan Artist

Noble Treat

MJD French Impression
Hylee's No Regrets

WGF Printed In Color
Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette

Morgan Western Pleasure - Open
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Canabar Tres Belle
Luke's Noble Cajun

Angela Beerwort
Madyson Fequet
Allan Kulczycki
Brenda Engler

1
Graham Lunny
Carly Johnston
Mary Martin
Kerri Buksa
Stacey Thorp
Kasydi Mack
Sandra Schroter
Susan Nabhirniak
Carla Cousineau
Carla Cousineau
Makenna Murphy

Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron
Vawn Jeddry

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Adult

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Jack Daniel's Daughter
Hero's Cover Girl

All Breed Hunter Pleasure, Amateur
Archimedes LR

BMF Some Sweet Day
Azure Sky AVF

Alltair

KHS Khan Artist

All Platinum

HB Nirvana

KHS XXpressive

She's Got Sol

KJ Midlife Crisis
Fantaztic

All Breed English Pleasure - Open
Scotch Rocks

Im McDreamy CRF

Alpha Memories CRF

Quick On The Draw

TCW Miss Triss

Hard To Resist

Gipper"s August Rush

Stacey Thorp
Kimberly Epp
Kelly-Ann Nicholson

1
Kevin & Leigh Johnston
Kim Lavergne
Madelaine Jacknisky
Lisa Chovin
Kasydi Mack
Darby Schuldhaus
llka Ferguson
Janessa Borrelli
Erin Huculak
Karen Jansen
Catherine Garcia

1
Lynne Redmond
Megan Buksa
Caity McGean
Jamie & Sheri Simon
Stacey Thorp
Raylene McWade
Mikayla Veinot

1 Shown

7 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

0 Shown

3 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

Judge: Lewis McKim
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Lewis McKim
Caity McGean
Megan Buksa
Lauren Off-Fong
Ava Peterson
Chloe Rusinko
Kaitlyn Larson
Heaven Kulczycki

Judge: Lewis McKim
Snow White

Judge: Lewis McKim
Isabella Wallin

Judge: Lewis McKim
Rayner Beerwort
Madyson Fequet
Tayla Long
Ashlyn Delaney

Judge: Lewis McKim
Taylor Lunny
Carly Johnston
Katie Martin
Megan Buksa
Ava Rusinko
Darby Schuldhaus
Ava Peterson
Ainsley Crossley
Kiarra Crossley
Selah Guenther
Makenna Murphy

Judge: Lewis McKim
Gloria Jean Pitts
Darlene Brouwer
Sarah Healy

Judge: Lewis McKim
Stacey Thorp
Leslie Hurst
Kelly-Ann Nicholson

Judge: Lewis McKim
Kevin Johnston
Piper Lavergne
Madelaine Jacknisky
Lisa Chovin
Kasydi Mack
Darby Schuldhaus
Nicole Toren
Janessa Borrelli
Morgan Huculak
Sydney Fournier
Catherine Garcia

Judge: Lewis McKim
Lynne Redmond
Megan Buksa
Caity McGean
Archie Hurst
Stacey Thorp
Samantha Dyck
Leanne Tomanek
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Class#:
1
2

Class#:
X
X

Class#:
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Class#:
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2
3

Class#:
1
1
1
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163
192
197
212
220
221
222
274

86

190
187
280
275
281
277
227
232
279

87
200
231
144

88
179

89
176
169

92
160
183

93

189
218
216
225
293
217
215
230
273
279
291

94

278
233
234

95

179
180
234

95A
188
214
219
172
192
221
212
220
270

CHEAP TRIX

SD Prince William
CSP Mister Vegaz
Bold N Sassy CRF
Turbow Charger
Nobel Symbol CRF
Noble Treat

TRSW Jezebel

Kaitlyn Larson

llka Ferguson

Sandra Tougas

Wanda Konski

Kerri Buksa

Ellen Cust

Sandra Schroter

Connie Manning-McNichol

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open 9
BMF Some Sweet Day Kim Lavergne

BMF Secret Code Andrea Ehret

LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

Morgan Hill Mighty Max K-Lyn Stable

WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

Lukes Cajun Justice Vawn Jeddry

Morgan Hill Joan of Arc Dwayne Comeau
Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

All Breed Ranch Pleasure - Amateur/Jr. Exhibitor 3
JM Caramel Covergirl Jackie Smith

Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts
Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure - Stake 1
Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

ASB Five-Gaited - Stake 2
Attache's Bada Bing Angela Fong

Hell on High Heels Archie Hurst

ASB Park - Open Stake 0
Gipper"s August Rush Mikayla Veinot
Doubletrees Distinctive Jessica Pelissero

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Jr/Limit Horse Stake 11
Nick Pappagiorgio Dennis or Willa Miller
Azure Sky AVF Madelaine Jacknisky
KHS Khan Artist Kasydi Mack

Beys Edition ASR Danelee Schroter
Fantaztic Catherine Garcia

All Platinum Darby Schuldhaus

KHS XXpressive Janessa Borrelli

Morgan Hill What The Funk John Beaver

Tamrac's Urban Element Isobella Hartling
Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

KJ Midlife Crisis Karen Jansen

All Breed Green as Grass Stake 3
CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet
Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille Dwayne Comeau
Morgan Hill Fiona Dwayne Comeau
Leadline, any age 3
Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

KS Tanqueray Catriona Kozijn

Morgan Hill Fiona Dwayne Comeau

All Breed English Pleasure, Mares & Geldings 9
Ladys Man WH Dennis or Willa Miller
Alpha Memories CRF Caity McGean

Im McDreamy CRF Megan Buksa
Scandalite Jill Rusinko

SD Prince William llka Ferguson

Nobel Symbol CRF Ellen Cust

Bold N Sassy CRF Wanda Konski

Turbow Charger Kerri Buksa

Alphastar Out Of Town Megan Pack

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Todd Ehret

Sandra Tougas

Wanda Konski

Kerri Buksa

Ellen Cust

Ava Peterson

Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Lewis McKim
Isobelle Kay
Todd Ehret
Skye Davies
Ainsley Crossley
Deborah Davies
Selah Guenther
Kalli Slaunwhite
John Beaver
Makenna Murphy

Judge: Lewis McKim
Jackie Smith
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron

Judge:
Skye Kozijn

Judge: Lewis McKim
Angela Fong
Leslie Hurst

Judge: Lewis McKim
Leanne Tomanek
Lynne Redmond

Judge: Lewis McKim
Todd Ehret
Madelaine Jacknisky
Kasydi Mack
Danelee Schroter
Catherine Garcia
Darby Schuldhaus
Janessa Borrelli
John Beaver
Isobella Hartling
Makenna Murphy
Sydney Fournier

Judge: Lewis McKim
Madyson Fequet
Shannon Comeau
Pheobe Lunn

Judge: Lewis McKim
Colt Hillier
Felicity Hillier
Crislyn Comeau

Judge: Lewis McKim
Isobelle Kay
Caity McGean
Megan Buksa
Archie Hurst
llka Ferguson
Ellen Cust
Wanda Konski
Kerri Buksa
Heaven Kulczycki


LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight


Class#:
1
2
3
X

Class#:
X

Class#:

OB WN -

Class#:
1
2
3
\%

Class#:

O wWN -

Class#:

AP WN =

Class#:

OB WN -

Class#:
1

96

170
166
239
174

098
161

99

225
218
235
293
216
281
159
215
217
237
273
275
279
201
294

100
223
213
292
162

101
190
187
275
277
280
181
227
229
281

102
271
280
224
272
184

104
146
177
214
219
197
220
163
212
221
222

105
166

ASB English Country Pleasure - Stake
Quick On The Draw

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Hero's Cover Girl

Jack Daniel's Daughter

ASB Park Pleasure - Stake
Dutch Matilda

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Limit Rider
Beys Edition ASR

Azure Sky AVF

She's Got Sol

Fantaztic

KHS Khan Artist

Morgan Hill Mighty Max
KHS Born To Be Bad

KHS XXpressive

All Platinum

Morgan Hill Forever Young
Tamrac's Urban Element
MJD French Impression
Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette
KJ Midlife Crisis

PSolid Gold PWS

All Breed Western Pleasure - Stake
JM Ciaran

PA Canadian Sunrise

Victor Victorious

COACHELLA ss

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open Championship

BMF Some Sweet Day
BMF Secret Code

MJD French Impression
WGF Printed In Color
LV Kinkade

DVF Noble Starfire
Lukes Cajun Justice
Armed And Dangerous
Morgan Hill Mighty Max

Jamie & Sheri Simon
Stacey Thorp
Kelly-Ann Nicholson
Kimberly Epp

Leanne Tomanek

Danelee Schroter
Madelaine Jacknisky
Erin Huculak
Catherine Garcia
Kasydi Mack

K-Lyn Stable

Erika Metro

Janessa Borrelli
Darby Schuldhaus

3 Shown

0 Shown

15 Shown

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Isobella Hartling
Susan Nabhirniak
Makenna Murphy
Karen Jansen
Elizabeth Jensen

Brian McClelland
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power

Dana Romijn

Kim Lavergne
Andrea Ehret
Susan Nabhirniak
Carla Cousineau
K-Lyn Stable
Andrea Hillier
Vawn Jeddry
John Beaver
K-Lyn Stable

Walk-Trot English Pleasure - 11 & under Championship

TLRM Shiloh Command
LV Kinkade

Emotikon

KSG Pure Cadence

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy

All Breed English Pleasure - Stake
Hard To Resist
Perfectly Nutty

Alpha Memories CRF
Im McDreamy CRF
CSP Mister Vegaz
Turbow Charger
CHEAP TRIX

Bold N Sassy CRF
Nobel Symbol CRF
Noble Treat

All Breed Pleasure Driving - Stake
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Angela Beerwort
K-Lyn Stable
Brenda Engler
Allan Kulczycki
Jessica Pelissero

Raylene McWade
Angela Fong
Caity McGean
Megan Buksa
Sandra Tougas
Kerri Buksa
Kaitlyn Larson
Wanda Konski
Ellen Cust
Sandra Schroter

Stacey Thorp

3 Shown

9 Shown

5 Shown

10 Shown

1

Shown

Judge: Lewis McKim
Marlee Simon
Stacey Thorp
Kelly-Ann Nicholson
Kimberly Epp

Judge: Lewis McKim
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Lewis McKim
Ava Peterson
Madelaine Jacknisky
Morgan Huculak
Catherine Garcia
Kasydi Mack
Tami Britton
Isabelle Fortier
Janessa Borrelli
Darby Schuldhaus
Maddison Storme
Isobella Hartling
Ainsley Crossley
Makenna Murphy
Sydney Fournier
Emma Jensen

Judge: Lewis McKim

Kimberley Schroter-Hennig

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Mary Power
Dana Romijn

Judge: Lewis McKim
Isobelle Kay
Todd Ehret

Connie Manning-McNichol

Selah Guenther
Skye Davies
Andrea Hillier
Kalli Slaunwhite
Brooklyn Skrecek
Tami Britton

Judge: Lewis McKim
Rayner Beerwort
Prentyss Britton
Ashlyn Delaney
Tayla Long
Elyse Harpell

Judge: Lewis McKim
Samantha Dyck
Lauren Off-Fong
Caity McGean
Megan Buksa
Sandra Tougas
Kerri Buksa
Kaitlyn Larson
Wanda Konski
Ellen Cust
Ava Peterson

Judge: Lewis McKim
Stacey Thorp


LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight


Class#:

A WN -

Class#:
1
2

Class#:

OB WN -

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

O wWN =

Class#:

Class#:

AWON -

Class#:
1
2

Class#:

AR WN =

107
196
223
292
213
158

108
175
149

109
191
190
225
194
280
179
217
232
235
237
275
277
281
294
295

110
144
226

111
198
295
181
294

112
178
173
164
171
177
185

113
167
276
274

114
200
144
228
186
296

115
200
144

116
296
228
186
144
200

All Breed Western Pleasure - Junior / Limit Horse Stake

Luck Be A Llady

JM Ciaran

Victor Victorious

PA Canadian Sunrise
Shes Marvellous

ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur Stake
Trial By Combat
Doowop Doowop

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Stake
Alltair

BMF Some Sweet Day
Beys Edition ASR

HB Nirvana

LV Kinkade

Callaways Into The Blue
All Platinum

Morgan Hill Joan of Arc
She's Got Sol

Morgan Hill Forever Young
MJD French Impression
WGF Printed In Color
Morgan Hill Mighty Max
PSolid Gold PWS

BG Northstar

Morgan Western Pleasure - Championship
Canabar Tres Belle
Luke's Noble Cajun

Dressage Suitability, Under Saddle
WT Studebaker

BG Northstar

DVF Noble Starfire

PSolid Gold PWS

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Stake
The Flashpoint

Beau & Heirrow

Attache's Heiress

The Bellmaster

Perfectly Nutty

Scotch Rocks

Morgan English Pleasure - Championship
TCW Miss Triss

Hylee's No Regrets

TRSW Jezebel

All Breed Ranch Riding - Open - Pattern 1
JM Caramel Covergirl

Canabar Tres Belle

Mystik's Country Belle

Mystik's Lady Luna

RRJ Brandy's Storm

All Breed Ranch Riding - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor - Pattern 1

JM Caramel Covergirl
Canabar Tres Belle

All Breed Ranch Riding - Open - Pattern 2
RRJ Brandy's Storm

Mystik's Country Belle

Mystik's Lady Luna

Canabar Tres Belle

JM Caramel Covergirl

4 Shown
Pat Portas

Brian McClelland

Mary Power

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Leanne Tomanek

2 Shown
Angela Fong
Christine Winter

15 Shown
Lisa Chovin
Kim Lavergne
Danelee Schroter
llka Ferguson
K-Lyn Stable
Catriona Kozijn
Darby Schuldhaus
Dwayne Comeau
Erin Huculak
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Susan Nahirniak
Carla Cousineau
K-Lyn Stable
Elizabeth Jensen
Elizabeth Jensen

2 Shown
Vern Baron
Vawn Jeddry

3 Shown
Colleen Kramer
Elizabeth Jensen
Andrea Hillier
Elizabeth Jensen

6 Shown
Graham Lunny
Jill Rusinko
Mary Martin
Carly Johnston
Angela Fong
Lynne Redmond

3 Shown
Stacey Thorp
Carla Cousineau
Connie Manning-McNichol

5 Shown
Jackie Smith
Vern Baron
Brittany Balzer
Laura MacMurchy
Correna MacMurchy

2 Shown
Jackie Smith
Vern Baron

6 Shown
Correna MacMurchy
Brittany Balzer
Laura MacMurchy
Vern Baron
Jackie Smith

Judge: Lewis McKim
Pat Portas
Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Mary Power
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Lewis McKim
Angela Fong
Christine Winter

Judge: Lewis McKim
Lisa Chovin
Isobelle Kay
Danelee Schroter
Nicole Toren
Skye Davies
Skye Kozijn
Darby Schuldhaus
John Beaver
Morgan Huculak
Maddison Storme
Ainsley Crossley
Selah Guenther
Deborah Davies
Emma Jensen
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Lewis McKim
Darlene Brouwer
Sarah Healy

Judge: Lewis McKim
Todd Ehret
Elizabeth Jensen
Andrea Hillier
Emma Jensen

Judge: Lewis McKim
Taylor Lunny
Chloe Rusinko
Katie Martin
Carly Johnston
Lauren Off-Fong
Sadie Overwater

Judge: Lewis McKim
Stacey Thorp
Kiarra Crossley
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Lewis McKim
Jackie Smith
Darlene Brouwer
Brittany Balzer
Kaytlyn Morris
Correna MacMurchy

Judge: Lewis McKim
Jackie Smith
Vern Baron

Judge: Lewis McKim
Correna MacMurchy
Brittany Balzer
Kaytlyn Morris
Darlene Brouwer
Jackie Smith


LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight

LWilliams
Highlight


6

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
2
3
\%

Class#:

Class#:

\

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3

231

117
231
200
144

124
198
193
181
238

125
198
193
181
238

128
193
238

129
193
238

132
195
295

133
195

141
228
186
296

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Gloria Jean Pitts

All Breed Ranch Riding - Amateur / Jr. Exhibitor - Pattern 2 3

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
JM Caramel Covergirl
Canabar Tres Belle

Dressage Training Level Test 3 - Sr. Rider
WT Studebaker
Maid Marion RF
DVF Noble Starfire
Avonroy Super Mario

Dressage Training Level TOC - Sr. Rider
WT Studebaker
Maid Marion RF
DVF Noble Starfire
Avonroy Super Mario

Dressage First Level Test 3 - Sr. Rider
Maid Marion RF
Avonroy Super Mario

Dressage First Level TOC - Sr. Rider
Maid Marion RF
Avonroy Super Mario

Dressage Second Level Test 3 - Sr. Rider
Archimedes LR
BG Northstar

Dressage Second Level TOC - Sr. Rider
Archimedes LR

Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1
Mystik's Country Belle

Mystik's Lady Luna

RRJ Brandy's Storm

Gloria Jean Pitts
Jackie Smith
Vern Baron

Colleen Kramer
Susan A. Clegg
Andrea Hillier
Christina Benishin

Colleen Kramer
Susan A. Clegg
Andrea Hillier
Christina Benishin

Susan A. Clegg
Christina Benishin

Susan A. Clegg
Christina Benishin

2
Kevin & Leigh Johnston
Elizabeth Jensen

1
Kevin & Leigh Johnston

3
Brittany Balzer
Laura MacMurchy
Correna MacMurchy

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Gloria Jean Pitts

Judge: Lewis McKim
Gloria Jean Pitts
Jackie Smith
Vern Baron

Judge: Christine Collins
Todd Ehret
Susan A. Clegg
Andrea Hillier
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Christine Collins
Todd Ehret
Susan A. Clegg
Andrea Hillier
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Christine Collins
Todd Ehret
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Christine Collins
Susan A. Clegg
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Judge: Christine Collins
Kevin Johnston
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Christine Collins
Kevin Johnston

Judge: Christine Collins
Brittany Balzer
Kaytlyn Morris
Correna MacMurchy



